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CLASS XXII.—ROADS-——continued.
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MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

VOTE No. 108—-continued.
Back-Brocks Roaps, ErC.—continued.

North Auckland Road District—continued.

Waiote-Kumarau

Waiotemarama

Waipoua S.D., Section 26, Block
XTI (access)

Wairau Block (access)

Waoku Extension Block (access)

Whakapaku roads (access to Sec-
tions 12, 124, 13,and 16, Whanga-
roa S.D.)

Whangape to Mangonuiowae, via
Rotokakahi Block

Whangape Track

Yarborough Road

Maungakaramea to Tangiteroria ...

Hokianga

9

1M
Mangonui

Hokianga

»

Wh&n,téarel

Maungaturoto to Cove, via Rowsell’s Whangarei and

Poroti to Tangiteroria

Avoes Settlement (South Road)

Avoca Settlement (West Road)

Dargaville to Whangarei County
Boundary

Mangakahia Bridge to Mangakahia
Church

Opanake Block (access road)

Opouteke Block (access road) ...

Tangiteroria to Tangihua, Block II

Supervision v

Total—North Auckland

Auclkland Road District—

Waiwhiu to Whangaripo

Ahuroa Parish (access to Section
101)

Ahuroa Railway-station to Komo-
koriki

Hukatere Access Road

Hukatere District Roads

Kopuru to Tangaihi

Makarau Railway-station to West

Coast Road

Great Barrier Island (Cape Barrier
to Tryphena Harbour)

Great Barrier Island (Whangapara
to Awanga)

Great Barrier Island (Harataonga
to Port Fitzroy)

Great Barrier Island (Okiwi Post-
office to Katherine Bay, wvia
Tapuwai

Great Barrier Island (Tryphena to
Kaitoke Beach)

Coromandel to Mercury Bay (con-
tinuation of main through road)
Tairua to Hikuwai (Upper Landing)

Hetherington Road

Kirikiri to Te Akau through Sec-
tion 60

Klondyke

Otamatea
‘Whangarei
Hobson

Rodney

kA

N
Otamatea
1"
Hobson
Rodney and

Waitemata
No county

Coromandel
Thames
Raglan

2

”

17,825

1909-10.

500
400
375

150
200
100

700

400
150
150
500

100
100

650 |
1,200
100
200

300
650

100
50

200
150
100
100
150
100
100
150

50

50
1,000
400
200
100

250
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