Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

				-10.
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS	-continued	£ .	£
	VOTE No. 108—continued.			
	BACK-BLOCKS ROADS, ETC.—continued.	1		
48	North Auckland Road District—contin Waiote-Kumarau	Hokianga	500	
49	Waiotemarama	,,	400	
50	Waipoua S.D., Section 26, Block XI (access)	,,	375	
$\frac{51}{2}$	Wairau Block (access)	,,	150	
52	Waoku Extension Block (access)	»	200	
5 3	Whakapaku roads (access to Sections 12, 12A, 13, and 16, Whangaroa S.D.)	Mangonui	100	
54	Whangape to Mangonuiowae, via Rotokakahi Block	Hokianga	700	
55	Whangape Track	,,	400	
56	Yarborough Road	,, ,,,	150	
57 58	Maungakaramea to Tangiteroria Maungaturoto to Cove, via Rowsell's	Whangarei Whangarei and Otamatea	150 500	
59	Poroti to Tangiteroria	Whangarei	100	
60	Avoca Settlement (South Road)	Hobson	100	
61	Avoca Settlement (West Road)	,,	50	
62 63	Dargaville to Whangarei County Boundary Mangakahia Bridge to Mangakahia	:,	1,200	
0.9	Church	"	1,200	
64	Opanake Block (access road)	,,	100	
65	Opouteke Block (access road)	,,	200	
66	Tangiteroria to Tangihua, Block II	"	300	
67	Supervision		650	
	Total—North Auckland	-	17 ,825	· /
	Auckland Road District-			
68	Waiwhiu to Whangaripo	Rodney	100	•.
69	Ahuroa Parish (access to Section	,,	50	
-	101)	,		
70	Ahuroa Railway-station to Komo- koriki	,,	200	
71	Hukatere Access Road	Otamatea	150	
$\frac{72}{73}$	Hukatere District Roads	Hobson	100	
74	Kopuru to Tangaihi Makarau Railway-station to West	Rodney and	150	
75	Coast Road Great Barrier Island (Cape Barrier	Waitemata No county	100	
76	to Tryphena Harbour) Great Barrier Island (Whangapara	,,	400	
77	to Awanga) Great Barrier Island (Harataonga	,,	150	
7 8	to Port Fitzroy) Great Barrier Island (Okiwi Postoffice to Katherine Bay, via	,,	50	
79	Tapuwai) Great Barrier Island (Tryphena to	,,	50	
80	Kaitoke Beach) Coromandel to Mercury Bay (continuation of main through road)	Coromandel	1 ,000	
81	Tairua to Hikuwai (Upper Landing)	Thames	400	
82	Hetherington Road	Raglan	200	
83	Kirikiri to Te Akau through Sec-	,,	100	
84	tion 60 Klondyke	,,	250	